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RATE SUMMARY SHEET 

 

RATE DESCRIPTION BILLING UNITS 

Residential 

Service 

Residential Service 

Access Fee:                

Demand Charge: 

Energy Charge:                                                                                                              

    kWh hours 0 – 2000                                

    kWh hours 2001 and above                     

 

$39.00 per month 

$1.00 per kW 

 

$0.0600 per kWh 

$0.0810 per kWh 

Large General 

Service  

Large General Service 

Access Fee:             

Monthly Variable Access: 

Charge per kWh                                 

Charge per kW over 10                                    

 

$59.00 per month 

 

$0.05284 per kWh 

$8.17 per kW 

Irrigation  De-weatherized Irrigation  

Annual Horsepower Charge: 

0 – 100 Horsepower                             

Over 100 Horsepower                             

Demand Charge:   

Charge per kW                

Energy Charge:  

Charge per kWh                  

 

 

$20.12 per Horsepower 

$29.57 per Horsepower      

 

$1.44 per kW 

 

$0.03037 per kWh 

Small General 

Service  

Small General Service 

Access Fee:         

Monthly Variable Access: 

Charge per kWh                                     

Charge per kW over 10                             

  

$39.00 per month 

 

$0.0531 per kWh 

$9.16 per kW 

Idle Service  Idle Service 

Idle Service Fee:               

 

$10.00 per month 

Easy Pay, 

Prepaid Meter 

Residential 

Service  

Easy Pay, Prepaid Meter 

Residential Service 

Access Fee:                

Demand: 

Energy Charge:                                                                                                              

       kWh hours 0 – 2000                                

       kWh hours 2001 and above                     

 

 

$1.30 per day 

$1.00 per kW  

 

$0.0600 per kWh 

$0.0810 per kWh 

Rate Addendum 

 

Green Power  

Opt-In Program 

Energy Charge: 

 

 

$0.01100 per kWh  

Add on to Retail Rate 

 


